
Sunday, 10:15 to 11:15 am

Sunday, 12:15 to 1:15 pm
Grade 1:  2016-2017

** Welcoming Sundays - Mass celebration instead of classtime

UC = Upper Church

PC = Parish Center

DATE LOCATION

  

Sunday, Oct 2 Mass  Welcoming Sunday !  Hospitality in the Parish Center 2nd Flr. Following Mass UC

Sunday, Oct  9 No Classes Columbus Day Weekend

Sunday, Oct 16 Classes FIRST DAY OF CLASSES!  Chapter 1 - God Makes Everything PC

Sunday, Oct 23 Classes Chapter 2 -  God Cares For Us PC

Sunday, Oct 30 Classes Holy People Parade - Details TBA PC

Sunday, Nov 6 Mass  Welcoming Sunday !  Hospitality in the Parish Center 2nd Flr. Following Mass UC

Sunday, Nov 13 Classes Chapter 3 - God Is The Father &  Chapter 4 - God Gives Us Peace  - The Holy Trinity PC

Sunday, Nov 20 No Classes Thanksgiving Break 

Sunday, Nov 27 No Classes Thanksgiving Break 

Sunday, Dec 4 Mass Welcoming Sunday !  Hospitality in the Parish Center 2nd Flr. Following Mass UC

Sunday, Dec 11 No Classes Night In Bethleham Set Up PC

Sunday, Dec 18 No Classes Night In Bethleham - Family Weekend - Event Details TBA PC

Sunday, Dec 25  No Classes Christmas Vacation

Sunday, Jan 1 Mass Welcoming Sunday !  Hospitality in the Parish Center 2nd Flr. Following Mass UC

Sunday, Jan 8 Classes Chapter 6 - God Sends Us Jesus  &  Chapter 14 - God Chooses Mary PC

Sunday, Jan 15 No Classes MLK Day

Sunday, Jan 22 Classes Chapter 7 -  Jesus Teaches Us The Lord's Prayer  & Chapter 8 - Trust In God PC

Sunday, Jan 29 Classes Chapter 19 -  Listening To Our Father PC

Sunday, Feb 5 Mass Welcoming Sunday !  Hospitality in the Parish Center 2nd Flr. Following Mass UC

Sunday, Feb 12 Classes Chapter 11 - Following Jesus  & Chapter 18 -  Celebrating Jesus - The Mass PC

Sunday, Feb 19 No Classes February Vacation

Sunday, Feb 26 Classes Chapter 20 Celebrating Lent and Holy Week PC



Sunday, 10:15 to 11:15 am

Sunday, 12:15 to 1:15 pm
Grade 1:  2016-2017

** Welcoming Sundays - Mass celebration instead of classtime

UC = Upper Church

PC = Parish Center

Wednesday,  Mar 1 Ash Wed Service Ash Wednesday Children's Service - Time TBA UC

Sunday, Mar 5 Mass Welcoming Sunday !  Hospitality in the Parish Center 2nd Flr. Following Mass UC

Sunday, Mar 12 Classes Chapter 12 - Jesus Sends the Holy Spirit & Chapter 13 - Jesus Teaches Us How To Share PC

Sunday, Mar 19 Classes Chapter 16 -  Jesus In Our Lives  & Chapter 22 - Jesus Cares For Us PC

Sunday, Mar 26 Classes Chapter 23 - Jesus Loves Families PC

Sunday, April 2 Mass Welcoming Sunday !  Hospitality in the Parish Center 2nd Flr. Following Mass UC

Sunday, Apr 9 Classes Chapter 25 - Easter (Palm Sunday) PC

Friday, Apr 14 Good Fri Service Good Friday Children's Service - Time TBA

Sunday, Apr 16 No Classes Easter Sunday

Sunday, April 23 Classes Chapter 24 God Loves The World PC


